
MOSCATEL ROSÉ - 269ML

NATURAL SPARKLING WINE MILD ROSÉ

PRODUCT REGISTRATION ON THE MAP: 

PE000081-7.000085

REGISTRATION OF THE ESTABLISHMENT ON 

THE MAP:002300-0

BRAND:MOUNT VENETO

NCM: 22042100 / CEST CODE: 0202400

MANUFACTURER

Monte Veneto Juice Cooperative

CNPJ 08.841.296/0001-85

RST 359, Km 11.3 Li – Júlio de Castilhos S/N 

Cotiporã – RS CEP: 95335-000

INGREDIENTS
Moscato grape fermented and INS224 and INS 202 

preservatives. Contains Sulfites

 Items.

Minimum Maximum

Total acidity Meq/L 40 130

volatile acidity Meq/L - 20

Atm pressure, 20°C - 1,1 2,0

Alcoholic graduation at 20
0
w % v/v 7 14

Citric acid g/L - 1,0

Total sulfur dioxide (total SO²) g/L - 0,3

ashes g/L 1 -

reduced dry extract g/L 19 -

Methyl alcohol mg/L - 300

artificial coloring -

sweetener -

DOES NOT CONTAIN GLUTEN FREE OF 

INGREDIENTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN 

WITHOUT ADDED SUGAR

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Limits

Absence

Absence

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Parameter Maximum limit

Molds and Yeasts (CFU/mL) 10²

VALIDITY

18 months from the date of manufacture, provided that the product remains in its original packaging and is 

stored in a cool, dry, ventilated place and away from the sun. It must not be frozen. After opening, keep 

refrigerated and consume chilled. Suggested consumption 4 to 6°C.

PACKAGING

Primary: Tin packaging with a capacity of 269 ml.



Number of layers per pallet

Number of boxes per layer

Number of boxes per pallet

pallet length

pallet width

pallet height

Total pallet weight

box length

box width

box height

box gross weight

Quantity of cans per box

box barcode

Internal box code

volume per unit

Gross weight of the can

Net weight per can

Can bar code

Internal can code

350 boxes

Secondary: Contracted cardboard boxes containing 06 primary units.

SENSORY ANALYSIS

Appearance: A Sparkling Moscatel with very subtle pink tones, a Provencal color, limpid and transparent with fine 

and delicate bubbles arising from its natural fermentation to make foam. Olfactory: A typical product of the Moscatel 

family grapes, notes of tropical fruits. Gustative: A sparkling wine, with low alcohol content, making it attractive for 

consumption, not forgetting its freshness and measured sweetness, this sugar being the residue of the fruit itself. 

Pairing suggestion for salads, seafood and antipasti. Suggested consumption 4 to 6°C.

PACKAGING DATA:

PALLET

7 layers

50 boxes

1.20 m

1.0m

1.02m

700kg

BOX

18cm

11.7cm

12.5cm

4546

6

17898960357391

7898960357394

4547

UNIT

269mL

can dimensions Height: 12.3cm Width X Length: 5.7cm

295g

269ml


