MOSCATEL ROSÉ - 269ML NATURAL SPARKLING WINE MILD ROSÉ

PRODUCT REGISTRATION ON THE MAP:
PE000081-7.000085
REGISTRATION OF THE ESTABLISHMENT ON
THE MAP:002300-0
BRAND:MOUNT VENETO
NCM: 22042100 / CEST CODE: 0202400

DOES NOT CONTAIN GLUTEN FREE OF INGREDIENTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN WITHOUT ADDED SUGAR

MANUFACTURER

Monte Veneto Juice Cooperative CNPJ 08.841.296/0001-85 RST 359, Km 11.3 Li – Júlio de Castilhos S/N Cotiporã – RS CEP: 95335-000



INGREDIENTS

Moscato grape fermented and INS224 and INS 202 preservatives. Contains Sulfites

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS	Items.	Limits	
		Minimum	Maximum
Total acidity	Meq/L	40	130
volatile acidity	Meq/L	-	20
Atm pressure, 20°C	-	1,1	2,0
Alcoholic graduation at 20 ⁰ w	% v/v	7	14
Citric acid	g/L	-	1,0
Total sulfur dioxide (total SO ²)	g/L	-	0,3
ashes	g/L	1	-
reduced dry extract	g/L	19	-
Methyl alcohol	mg/L	-	300
artificial coloring	-	Absence	
sweetener	-	Absence	

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS			
Parameter	Maximum limit		
Molds and Yeasts (CFU/mL)	10 ²		

VALIDITY

18 months from the date of manufacture, provided that the product remains in its original packaging and is stored in a cool, dry, ventilated place and away from the sun. It must not be frozen. After opening, keep refrigerated and consume chilled. Suggested consumption 4 to 6°C.

PACKAGING

Primary: Tin packaging with a capacity of 269 ml.

Secondary: Contracted cardboard boxes containing 06 primary units.

SENSORY ANALYSIS

Appearance: A Sparkling Moscatel with very subtle pink tones, a Provencal color, limpid and transparent with fine and delicate bubbles arising from its natural fermentation to make foam. Olfactory: A typical product of the Moscatel family grapes, notes of tropical fruits. Gustative: A sparkling wine, with low alcohol content, making it attractive for consumption, not forgetting its freshness and measured sweetness, this sugar being the residue of the fruit itself. Pairing suggestion for salads, seafood and antipasti. Suggested consumption 4 to 6°C.

PACKAGING DATA: PALLET			
			Number of layers per pallet
Number of boxes per layer	50 boxes		
Number of boxes per pallet	350 boxes		
pallet length	1.20 m		
pallet width	1.0m		
pallet height	1.02m		
Total pallet weight	700kg		
I	BOX		
box length	18cm		
box width	11.7cm		
box height	12.5cm		
box gross weight	4546		
Quantity of cans per box	6		
box barcode	17898960357391		
Internal box code			
τ	INIT		
volume per unit	269mL		
can dimensions	Height: 12.3cm Width X Length: 5.7cm		
Gross weight of the can	295g		
Net weight per can	269ml		
Can bar code	7898960357394		
Internal can code	4547		